
SIDDHARATH NAGAR, 0TTAR PRADESE)
orpanrrrmNT OF !4IF.O-L-Og^ ?A Dv, r

"AN lso e0o1:2oG ilnnneg LABoRATo-R1

i ^ - -,6^.. ..a,trn z,nlro55584 I 2gocollected At : DcH

i ,"," :04-Sep-2024 RegIRef:98120240205558'
Age/Gender : 37 YrsJMale

Name : MR. Fairai

Ref.By : Dr. Phone :8840737934 Ward : OPD

ReceiPt : NA

Requested Test : hcv' hbsag' electo'' LFT' KFT' cBc'

^E o^^ n^r^ r(,.Az AltPrn. Time: 05-Sep

::lHt:iI-"j#;ffi,;;;""r"" : 05-Sep-20 24 *ez42AnPrn. rimel o!-sep-2024 0e:42 AM 
I

---.-)\/airrac UniG 'Biological Ref'
Observed Values unrrs i"6;i '

lnvestigation

GomPlete Blood Gount'

' Haemoglobin- i;;i'L"lcocYte count ( TLc )

iiir"r"r,ti"l .lo Leu"o"Yte Gounts:

NeutroPhils
LYmPhocYtes
EosinoPhils
MonocYte
BasoPhil
Platelet Count
LPCR
MPV
PDW
PCT
Total RBCs
ftlCV (tvt"un Cell Volume) 

- -,-.,-.
Mcn trtllean Corpus' Haemogtootn'1

il6ijiiM;"n corPus' Hb conc')

HCT ( hematocrit )

RDWA
RDW

. lOsotute LeucocYte Counts:

Abs.NeutroPhils
Abs.LYmPhocYtes
Abs.EosinoPhils

HAEMATOLOGY

11.8

8600

63
29
05
03
00
1.39
36.3
10.8
15.3
0.15
4.33
82.6
27.2
32.9
35.8
52.6
13.1

g/dL
cells/mm3

o/o

%
o/o

o/o

%
Lac cells/mm3

fl.
%

Miltion cetls/PL
fl.

Consultant

13-17
4000 - 11000

40 -75
20 -45
1-4
2-8
0-1
1.5-4
11.9 - 66.9
8.6 - 15.5
8.3 - 25.0
0.15 - 0.62
3.8 - 4.8
82-92
27 -32
32-36
36-46
37.0 - 54
11.5 - 14.5

1.2-2.0
1.04.0
0.02-0.5

pg
g/dl
o/o

fl
o/o

3/mm3
3/mm3
3/mm3

5.4
2.5
0.7

Sr. Technician
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s rD D HARAT.H^I194& ruT rAR PRADE S H)DEPARTME]\T OF PATHOLOGY,'AN tso 9001:201s cennpiEo r-eeb-RATORy,,

AD TRIPATHI MEDICAL COTI,FGE

Reg/Ref: 9B1ZOZ4fI2OSSSS4 / 296Co[ected At : DCH

Age/Gender : 37 yrs./Mate

Ward : OpD

Date :04€ep-2024

Name : MR. Fairaj

Ref.By : Dr.

Receipt : NA

ELECTROLYTE

* Serum Sodium (Na+)
Serum potassium (K+)
Serum lonic Calcium (ba++;

LIVER FUNCTION TEST
Serum Bilirubin, Total
Serum Bilirubin, direct
SGOT
SGPT
Serum Alkaline phosphatase
Serum proteins
Serum Albumin

KIDNEY PANEL
Serum Urea
Serum Creatinine

HCV
HCV

HBSAG
HBsAg Rapid

BIOCHEMISTRY

144.4
4.25
4.89

0.53
0.22
31.02
26.32
835.23
7.82
4.81

Phone :8840737934

Requested Test : hcv, hbsag, eiecto., LFI KFT, CBC,
coll rime : 04-sep-2024 09:05 AMValidate : 05-sep-20 24 09:42A[prn. Time: 0s-sep-202 4 09:42 AMlnvestigation - ---:-Obaerved Values Units Biotogicaf Ref.

tntervat 
]

meq/l
meq/l
mg/dl

135 - 145
3.5 - 5.0
4.3 - 5.5

0. - 1.2
0-0.4
UP TO 40
UP TO 45
70 - 270
6.0 - 8.3
3.8 - 5.5

13. - 43
0.8 - 1.3

93.36
8.91

mg/dl.
mg/dt.
IU/L
IU/L
IU/L
IU/L
IU/L

mg/dL.
mg/dL.

SEROLOGY

Non- Reactive

Non-Reactive

Report Status : Final
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womil@ryqdtdornrurfrt,
End of report ___-_:l_________-

Consultant
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